
AMWS80VR8KG

AMWS90VR9 KG

AMWS95VR9.5 KG

VR Series
Semi-Automatic Washing Machine
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SPECIFICATIONS OF SEMI AUTOMATIC WASHING  MACHINES

Model No

Power Supply

Colour - Body

Colour - Top

Wash Capacity (kg)

Spin Capacity (kg)

Rated Wash Power (Wa�s)

Rated Spin Power (Wa�s)

Wash Timer

Spin Timer

Wash Programs

Noise Level (dB) max

Lint Filter

Wash Program Selec�on

Soak Func�on

Water Inlets

Layer of Cabinet

Special Features

Machine Dimensions (LxWxH)

Packing Dimensions (LxWxH)

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Comprehensive Warranty

Warranty on Motor

AMWS80VR

230V/50Hz

Gray

Gray

8.0 Kg

5.0 Kg

400W

160W

35 Min

5 Min

Gentle
Normal
Strong

57

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Single

Single

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

815 x 485 x 1000 mm

840 x 550 x 1050 mm

24.5 Kg

29.5 Kg

2 Years

5 Years

 Hidden Control Knob

AMWS90VR

230V/50Hz

Gray

Gray

9.0 Kg

5.5 Kg

430W

180W

40 Min

10 Min

Delicate
Gentle
Normal
Strong

57

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

815 x 485 x 1075 mm

840 x 550 x 1170 mm

26.0 Kg

31.0 Kg

2 Years

5 Years

 Hidden Control Knob

AMWS95VR

230V/50Hz

Gray

Gray

9.5 Kg

5.5 Kg

430W

180W

40 Min

10 Min

Delicate
Gentle
Normal
Strong

57

Magic Filter

Yes

Yes

Double

Single

Toughened Glass Lid With Damper

815 x 485 x 1075 mm

840 x 550 x 1170 mm

26.0 Kg

31.0 Kg

2 Years

5 Years

 Hidden Control Knob

NOTE :  SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
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